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
Master bedroom, 2nd guest bedroom connected to outdoor 
patio. Upstairs game room/office w/ balcony perfect for 
home studio.

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-340206

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated Contemp. on secluded promontory. 4BR, 6BA, 6,700+ 
sf. int. Tranquil setting amidst majestic CA Oak Trees on 
53,000+ sf. lot. 3 car garage with elec. car charging station + 
extensive motor court provides ample parking. 
www.13331mulholland.com

Peaceful Setting

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-298936

CLASSIC EUROPEAN ARCHITECTURE 
W/ A MODERN FLARE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
M. Nourmand & J. Epstein 310-888-3333

5+6
1263 DELRESTO DR

$5,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Dramatic 2 story entry w/ gracious staircase welcomes you 
to this well-appointed home. Formal living room & formal 
dining room opens to outdoor resort-like pool. Cook's 
kitchen with granite counter tops, state of the art appliances, 
butler's pantry & playroom. Spacious library/office, den & 
guest suite & bath. Luxurious marble & hardwood floors 
throughout. Large outdoor patios and pool with built-in BBQ.

Coffee Bar

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-330088

ELEVATE YOUR EXPERIENCE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,575,000 MODERN

The best views you have every seen at any price. Freshly 
reimagined and remodeled contemporary designer home. 
Views from every room! 360 degree views from the roof top 
deck. Over 4000 sq. ft. of enjoyable indoor/outdoor living 
experiences. High ceilings with oak flooring.  The kitchen 
boasts Miele appliances, Silverwave marble for the island, 
Blizzard Quartz countertops. Contrasting walnut kitchen 
cabinets give it that modern yet elegant feel.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-324070

JUST REDUCED! – LOCATED OFF LONG 
PRIVATE QUIET DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock/ J. Siegal (310)777-6351

4+6
1454 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,395,000 2sty-VILLA

Retreat to the tranquility of this private 2-story Tuscan Villa 
minutes to Beverly Hills!  Surrounded by beautiful lush 
natural flora, mtn vus, terraced patios, pool & spa!  Spacious 
flow, step down LR w/ hi ceilings that overlooks the yard 
w/ total privacy, FDR w/ FP, chef’s kitchen w/ cntr island. 
Upstairs: 2 Bdrm suites, including Mstr w/sitting area, FP 
& balcony.  Two add’l bdrms on main level, custom media 
room & wine cellar.  Detached Gst Hse w/ FP, bath & amazing 
views of the grounds.

Bring or Send your Clients!

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-316248

CONTEMPORARY HOME ON COVETED 
OAK PASS ROAD

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

3+3
9625 OAK PASS RD

$3,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unique opportunity to own existing Contemporary home 
w/architectural plans, engineering, soils reports provided 
(approx. $100,000 cost to seller) for a new home. This 
gated home on is designed w/metal panels, wood-beamed 
ceilings, fireplaces,hardwood & stone floors. Kitchen w/
Viking appliances,stone counters & island. Yard w/trees for 
privacy,pool/spa, BBQ area, & views. Make this home yours 
or 4 bed/6.5 bath, 5,000 sqft Architectural estate designed & 
built to the plan's specs $5,950,000.

9625OakPassRoad.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

PRIVATE CELEBRITY COMPOUND- 
ULTIMATE WOW FACTOR!

PACIFIC UNION
Alexis Boris 3109906894

4+4
1699 WOODS DR

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

This custom-built home home has everything one could 
ask for- luxury, prestige and location. Set behind a gated 
enclave above the Sunset Strip, this 4 bd home features 
jetliner views, indoor-outdoor lifestyle on a ±40,864 sq. ft. 
lot, with seamless access to the stunning pool and hot tub. 
This entertainer’s home boasts a large, open living room with 
dramatic views, dining area plus chef's kitchen w/ top quality 
appliances throughout. Offered Fully Furnished.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-344356

HEAD ON CITY/OCEAN VIEWS 4 CAR 
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
and library, 7 baths, and 3 half-baths, situated on a 32, 000 
sqft lot.

Unobstructed views of the Ocean!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-314346

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

7+12
107 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$12,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new Traditional home. This 7BD/12BA home has a 
spacious living rm & fam rm with fireplaces, formal dining rm 
with wine cellar & sophisticated office/library. Gourmet state-
of-the-art kitchen which opens to the backyard featuring 
2 cabanas, BBQ, pool, & a spa with a pergola. The grand 
master suite has a marble fireplace, dual closets & a lg 
balcony. The downstairs has a spa, pool, sauna, & steam rm 
for the complete spa experience in addition to a home movie 
theater, gym & open fam rm.

CliffwoodEstate.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-325138

PRICE REDUCTION! IMMACULATE 
CAPE COD HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

5+5.5
11911 SALTAIR TER

$5,595,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Dramatic formal entry,high ceilings,spacious rooms,exquisite 
finishes,open floor plan full of natural light.Gourmet kitchen 
w/marble counters.Four bedroom suites upstairs,three w/
balcony access.Expansive,master suite w/sitting area & 
fireplace.Fifth bedroom/bath on1st floor,could be used as a 
gym/maid's rm. Beautiful private backyard w/pool,spa,fire 
pit,BBQ,surrounded by mature trees. In the heart of 
Brentwood on a quiet,private cul-de-sac,a 2-minute walk to 
shops & restaurants.

www.11911saltairterrace90049.com

Refresh. rev11-2 631G4

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-346704

SPACIOUS, BRIGHT, & STUNNING 
2BD/2BA, RENOVATED CONDO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew Gitlin 310.415.1968

2+2
836 S BUNDY DR #305

$829,000 OTHER

Single level condo in the heart of BW. Flooded with natural 
light, this unit has a fantastic floor plan with a great size 
master bdrm, living rm, & dining rm all facing the quiet 
interior courtyard. The spacious master suite boasts a 
wonderful walk-in closet & remodeled bathroom. Other 
features include an updated kitchen & lg outdoor patio great 
for barbecuing. 2 car parking spaces with a storage unit 
in the garage. Building has a resort style pool & hot tub, 
security cameras and gated parking.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

PERFECT BLEND OF MODERN 
OPULENCE & TRADITIONAL ELEGANCE

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

4+5
10342 LORENZO DR

$4,985,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Fall in love w/this stunning architectural estate.In the heart 
of Cheviot, moments to Country Clubs, shopping, dining & 
more. Living w/built-ins,fireplace & glass doors to courtyard.
Kitchen w/Calacatta counters,Miele appliances & 180-bottle 
wine room.Master w/balcony, walk-in closet & bath w/soaker 
tub&floating vanity. Media room, floating staircase, light 
accent wall, views, wired for smarthome, Sonos surround 
sound & more! Summer ready yard w/infinity pool, firepit 
& BBQ.

10342Lorenzo.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-347632

SPACIOUS TRADITIONAL ON LARGE 
CORNER LOT

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

4+3
2751 MOTOR AVE

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Open floor plan living/dining with fireplace, bay windows 
and French doors to entertainer’s patio and pool with spa. 
Gourmet chef’s kitchen with high end stainless appliances, 
stone counters & breakfast room with vaulted ceiling 
overlooking rear yard. Enormous master suite with lux bath 
down. 3 additional beds and 2 baths up with great tree top 
views. Hardwood floors, cozy window seating, romantic 
nooks, central A/C, etc. Coveted Overland Elementary 
School District. Move-right-in!

benleeproperties.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MODERN SPANISH IN BEVERLY GROVE

THE AGENCY BH
Perez  Lester  Comora 323.679.4414

4+5
607 N LA JOLLA AVE

$2,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the highly desirable Beverly Grove neighborhood 
just minutes from world-class shopping and dining on 
Melrose and West 3rd Street, this exquisitely crafted Modern 
Spanish is a model of style and sophistication from the 
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